Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
-0,15
0,33
0,34
0,34
0,65

0,59
0,92
0,98
1,08

1,2
1,41

1,3
1,34
1,53

1,66
1,73

1,86
2,02
2,19
2,77
2,9
-1,609
0,0318
0,2089
0,1513
-0,3656
2,5641

1,13
0,95
1,43
1,44
1,44
1,75

1,69
2,02
2,08
2,18

2,3
2,51

2,4
2,44
2,63

2,76
2,83

2,9
3,12
3,29
3,87

4
1,814
1,1297
1,2958
1,6287
1,1259
4,0134

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5
101,5559
100,0731
108,5541
102,2837
101,6799
114,3049
100,6
102,2078
106,7138
105,38
118,4163
99,0877
107,3892
100,98
100,8371
109,1962
98,11
136,1233
102,0409

109,7861
111,6402
100,63
103,1646
101,5006
100,4021
110,3855
114,8957
115,8317
114,124
178,9489

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,8521
99,9495
107,0466
100,4921
100,0831
111,1302
99,7
99,5443
103,086
101,4448
113,4385
94,2542
101,2714
95,7122
95,2503
102,2154
97,21
127,0521
93,9929

100,3146
101,1478

89,7469

89,0164

86,3441
100,2256
108,1477
111,7786
111,0628
103,9365
149,4177

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,6625
102,4806
100,5169
113,5404
102,9358
102,4977
116,0638
100,6917
103,0297
108,8343
106,3252
122,3341

99,3754
107,9844
101,7608
100,8987
110,3058

98,21
138,7123
103,4656

111,4464
112,8868

101,456
104,2742
104,9012
103,2709
110,6841
116,6367
118,3102
114,8528
182,3802

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,7625 2021.06.23
101,7768 2021.10.27
100,3933 2021.04.21
112,0329 2022.06.24
101,1442 2022.10.26
100,9009 2022.08.24
112,8891 2023.11.24
99,7917 2023.07.26
100,3662 2023.08.23
105,2065 2024.06.26
102,39 2024.10.24
117,3563 2025.06.24
94,5419 2025.11.26
101,8666 2026.12.22
96,493 2026.04.22
95,3119 2026.08.26
103,325 2027.10.27
97,31 2027.04.22
129,6411 2028.10.22
95,4176 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
101,9749 2030.08.21
102,3944 2031.10.22
90,5729 2033.04.20
90,126 2038.10.27
89,7447 2041.04.25
103,0944 2021.03.29
108,4463 2023.02.21
113,5196 2023.11.22
113,5413 2024.03.25
104,6653 2027.10.10
152,849 2041.03.29

2021.03.11.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



